
City of Venice

Legislation Text

401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

Approve ProLime, Change Order No. 1, in the Amount of $1,277,670.32 for a New Contract Total of
$3,862,615.74 for the Lime Sludge Ponds Closure

File #: CON. NO. 105-2017, Version: 1

City of Venice Printed on 11/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

